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A frog eats a bug.

frog
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A bat eats a bug.
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A bird eats a bug.
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A lizard eats a bug.

lizard

bug


1.1232649


0.9142854


2.7689817



6

A bug eats a bug!
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Responding
TARGET SKILL  Conclusions 

This book is about what 

some animals eat.  List three 

animals that eat bugs.  Make 

a diagram.

Text to World Tell a fact about 

one of the animals in the book.  

Tell what it likes to eat.

Talk About It
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he no
WORDS TO KNOW

TARGET SKILL  Conclusions Use 

details to figure out more about 

the text.

TARGET STRATEGY  Monitor/Clarify 

Find ways to figure out what 

doesn’t make sense.

GENRE Informational text gives 

facts about a topic. 
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